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6. 0. 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from
London
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"8.0 Round the Bandstand
8.30 Youth at the Controls
9.15 Uncle Tom and the Chil-
dren’s Choir
10.30 You'll Enjoy Education!
11. 0 Friendly Road Service
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
12.15p.m. Song Sheet (A U.S.War Department programme)
1.15 News from London
3. 0 Mail Cali (A U.S. War De-
partment programme)
4.45 Diggers’ session (Rod Tal-
bot)
5.30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
6.45 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers
7.30 Radio Theatre8.0 News from America
8. 5 War Publicity Office pro-
gramme8.45 A special programme
9. 0 The Jack Benny (U.S, War
Department Show)
Command Performance,

U.S.A,
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.
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» 6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News from
London
7.30 Health talk by "Uncle
. Secrim"
8.15 A Religion for Monday
Morning_9. 0 Uncle Tom and his Chil-
dren’s Choir
9.15 Listen to the Band!
ae
O The World of Sport (Bill
)

11."on Friendly Road Service of
Song11.30 The Morning Star: Billy
Mayer12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
12.15p.m. Song Sheet (A S‘ War programme)1.15 News from London
"4.30 News from London
5.30 Favourites of the Week
6.15 News from London
7. 0 Mail Call (A U.S. War De-
¢ partment programme)8. 0 News from America
8. 5 War Publicity Office pro-
gramme9. 0 The Bob Hope (U.S. War
Department programme)
9.30 Command Performance,U.S.A. (Betty Grable, M.C.)
42. 0 Close down
11. it) News from London

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. News from
London
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
8.30 Youth at the Controls
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s’ Children’s
' Choir
9.45 Music for Junior Bandsmen
10. 0 The Hospital session11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11-45 Sports session (‘Theryse. Luncheon Request session
p.m. Song Sheet (a U.S.ar programme)1.15 News from London

3. 0 14ZB Radio Theatre
3.45 Notable Trials
4.30 News from London
4.45 Family Favourites
© Storytime with BrianO’Brien
A Talk on Social Justice
News from London
Your Broadway and Mine

(a_U.S. War Dept. programme)
O News from America@
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8. 5 War Publicity Office itgramme
8.45 Special programme
9. 0 The Jack Benny (U.S, War
Department) programme
9.30 Command Performance,
U.S.A. (M.C., Joan Blondell)
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m,.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. dine from
London
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
8.30 Youth at the Controls9.0 Uncle Tom’s_ Children’sChoir
10. 0 The Hospital session

11. 0 The Friendly Road Serviceof Song
12. 0 Listeners’ Favourites
12.15p.m. Song Sheet (A U.S.War Department programme)
1.15 News from London
2. 0 The Melodists
2.15 The Radio Matinee
3. 0 The Radio Theatre
4. 0 The Diggers’ session4.30 News from London
4.45 Songtime with Tui5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Piano Time with Julian
Lee
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
7. 0 Your Broadway and Mine
(A U.S. War Department pro-
gramme)
8. 0 News from America8.5 War Publicity Office pro-
gramme

8.45 A special programme9.0 The Bing Crosby (U.S.War Department programme)
9.30 Command Performance,
U.S.A., compered by Bob Hope
11. 0 WNews from London
11.30 Music for Sunday
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

8. Oa.m. Bright records8.27 Health talk by ‘UncleScrim"
8.39 Youth at the Controls8.45 News from London
9. 0 Organ music
9.15 English orchestras
9.30 Morning Star9.45 Piano Time (Moreton and
Kaye)

10. 0 Selected recordings -"""
10.30 Listeners’ session
11.15-12.0 Song Sheet (A U.S.War Department programme)
5. Op.m. Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Special Edition of Com-
mand Performance, U.S.A.:America Salutes the British
Army
6. 0 Wayside Chapel
6.15 News from London
6.30 Pins and Needles
7.30 Your Broadway and Mine
(A U.S. War Department pro-
gramme)
8. 0 News from America8.5 War Publicity Office pro-
gramme
9. G The Bing Crosby (U.S. Wag
Department programme)9.30 Radio Theatre
10. 0 Close down
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this is the biggest loan in New instalmentsSe30% down and the balance overZealand history. Certainly 835,000,000 is sevenmonths. Orbuy810 Bonds or invest ina hugesum: But don't let that make yousay, NationalWarSavings. Itall goes into theLoan.6What can I do aboutit? My little investmentC)won thelpmuch' It'syour850andyourneigh- Then youIL have & share in Victory- and anbourS 850 and your workmate's 850 that are investment that'smountingwith interest for thegoingtomake thisloana success: Ifyouhaven't time ahead when you can spend it in peace:thatmuchcash toputintoStock,youcanpayby Invest all you should in
21%or 3%STOCk Eloand EI BONDS NATIONAL WARSAVINGS
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